








Microsoft Teams Attendance Report
1. Summary
Meeting title Mandatory Pre-Submittal Conference - RSOQ Architectural Design Services for Fire Stations
Attended participants 73
Start time 6/16/25, 9:04:32 AM
End time 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM
Meeting duration 1h 26m 51s
Average attendance time 27m 19s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Jaimie Sventek 6/16/25, 9:40:30 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 38m 29s jaimie.sventek@prescott-az.gov jaimie.sventek@prescott-az.gov Organizer
Whitley Combs (External) 6/16/25, 9:48:16 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 37m 15s wcombs@bkvgroup.com wcombs@bkvgroup.com Attendee
Bob Wirth (Unverified) 6/16/25, 9:48:25 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:23 AM 42m 57s bwirth@prodims.com Attendee
Roxanne Eikenberry 6/16/25, 9:50:47 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 40m 36s roxanne.eikenberry@prescott-az.gov roxanne.eikenberry@prescott-az.gov Attendee
 19287138548 (Unverified) 6/16/25, 9:50:58 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 40m 26s Attendee
Eva Warnholtz (External) 6/16/25, 9:52:00 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 39m 24s evaw@perlmanaz.com evaw@perlmanaz.com Attendee
Holger Durre 6/16/25, 9:53:25 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 37m 59s holger.durre@prescott-az.gov holger.durre@prescott-az.gov Attendee
James Hamilton (External) 6/16/25, 9:53:31 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 37m 52s jhamilton@brwarch.com jhamilton@brwarch.com Attendee
Devin Fontana, Danson Construction
(Unverified) 6/16/25, 9:54:45 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 36m 39s dgfontana@dansonbldg.com Attendee
Belinda MacMaster (External) 6/16/25, 9:55:22 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 36m 2s bmacmaster@bwsarchitects.com bmacmaster@bwsarchitects.com Attendee
Christie Jewett (External) 6/16/25, 9:56:33 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 34m 51s christie@coargroup.com christie@coargroup.com Attendee
Kristyn Summerlin (External) 6/16/25, 9:56:51 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 34m 32s ksummerlin@brwarch.com ksummerlin@brwarch.com Attendee
Claire Frey (External) 6/16/25, 9:56:59 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 34m 25s cfrey@ctdginc.com cfrey@ctdginc.com Attendee

Ryan Lantz - Marc Taylor Inc (Unverified) 6/16/25, 9:57:07 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 34m 17s rlantz@marc-taylor.com Attendee
Karen Ratliff  (Unverified) 6/16/25, 9:57:20 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 34m 4s Karen.ratliff@advancedstructuraleng.com Attendee
Fred Clifford (External) 6/16/25, 9:57:22 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 34m 2s fclifford@brwarch.com Fred@brwarch.com Attendee
Shannon Mauck (External) 6/16/25, 9:57:53 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 33m 30s shannon.mauck@dibblecorp.com shannon.mauck@dibblecorp.com Attendee
Tim Sherwood 6/16/25, 9:58:19 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 33m 5s tim.sherwood@prescott-az.gov tim.sherwood@prescott-az.gov Attendee
Gerrald Adams (External) 6/16/25, 9:58:32 AM 6/16/25, 10:29:04 AM 30m 32s gerralda@perlmanaz.com gerralda@perlmanaz.com Attendee
Darlene Monaco 6/16/25, 9:58:53 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 32m 30s dmonaco@imirzian-architects.com dmonaco@imirzian-architects.com Attendee
David Brown (External) 6/16/25, 9:58:56 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 32m 28s dbrown@kitchell.com dbrown@kitchell.com Attendee
Sarah Betts (External) 6/16/25, 9:58:59 AM 6/16/25, 10:30:47 AM 31m 48s sbetts@mwgstructural.com sbetts@mwgstructural.com Attendee
Jessica Nelson (External) 6/16/25, 9:58:59 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:21 AM 32m 21s Jessica@PivotNorthDesign.com Jessica.Nelson@PivotNorthDesign.com Attendee
Robert W. Krzyzanowski (External) 6/16/25, 9:59:21 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 32m 3s rkrzyzanowski@wendelcompanies.com RWK@WD-AE.COM Attendee
Margie Luster (External) 6/16/25, 9:59:27 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 31m 57s MLuster@ctsaz.com MLuster@ctsaz.com Attendee
 15154619694 (Unverified) 6/16/25, 9:59:27 AM 6/16/25, 10:04:03 AM 4m 35s emccollum@shive-hattery.com Attendee
 18478410583 (Unverified) 6/16/25, 9:59:31 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 31m 53s nclemens@dewberry.com Attendee
Haley Spanier (External) 6/16/25, 9:59:34 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 31m 50s haley.s@coargroup.com haley.s@coargroup.com Attendee
Brooke Taff (External) 6/16/25, 9:59:44 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 31m 40s btaff@woodpatel.com btaff@woodpatel.com Attendee
Tom Aldridge (External) 6/16/25, 10:00:14 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 31m 10s Tom.Aldridge@nv5.com Tom.Aldridge@nv5.com Attendee
Carly Weber (External) 6/16/25, 10:00:21 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 31m 3s cweber@opnarchitects.com cweber@opnarchitects.com Attendee
Rebecca Diverty (External) 6/16/25, 10:00:21 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 31m 2s rdiverty@woodpatel.com rdiverty@woodpatel.com Attendee
 19723659305 (Unverified) 6/16/25, 10:00:23 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 31m 1s pcallison@bkvgroup.com Attendee
Chris Sigit-Sidharta (External) 6/16/25, 10:00:28 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 30m 55s csigit-sidharta@sehinc.com csigit-sidharta@sehinc.com Attendee



Michael Castro (External) 6/16/25, 10:00:30 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 30m 54s MCastro@architectsalaska.com mcastro@architectsalaska.com Attendee
Gia Alvarez (External) 6/16/25, 10:00:33 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 30m 51s Gia.Alvarez@us.rlb.com Gia.Alvarez@us.rlb.com Attendee
Isaac Akers (External) 6/16/25, 10:00:38 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 30m 46s isaaca@dekkerdesign.org IsaacA@dpsdesign.org Attendee
Kevin Schaffer (External) 6/16/25, 10:00:53 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 30m 31s kschaffer@ozarch.com kschaffer@ozarch.com Attendee
Cieries Martin (External) 6/16/25, 10:01:07 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 30m 17s Cieries.Martin@eapc.net Cieries.Martin@eapc.net Attendee
Rob Previte (External) 6/16/25, 10:01:10 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 30m 13s rprevite@kitchell.com rprevite@kitchell.com Attendee
Thomas E. Yazzie 6/16/25, 10:01:22 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 30m 1s TYazzie@shive-hattery.com TYazzie@shive-hattery.com Attendee
Sanjeeta Neupane (External) 6/16/25, 10:01:39 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 29m 44s sanjeetaneupane@winslow-partners.com sanjeetaneupane@winslow-partners.com Attendee
Ivy Rossiter (External) 6/16/25, 10:01:44 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:20 AM 29m 36s irossiter@mbjeng.com irossiter@mbjeng.com Attendee
Kathryn Black (External) 6/16/25, 10:01:50 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 29m 33s kblack@brwarch.com kblack@brwarch.com Attendee
 13196400182 (Unverified) 6/16/25, 10:02:13 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 29m 10s chenke@willmeng.com Attendee
Sonja Perez (External) 6/16/25, 10:02:36 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 28m 47s sperez@sastructural.com sperez@sastructural.com Attendee
Jeffrey Miller (External) 6/16/25, 10:02:40 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 28m 44s jm@jmadstudio.com jm@jmadstudio.com Attendee
Alex Helou (External) 6/16/25, 10:02:54 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:23 AM 28m 28s marketing@martinez-architects.com marketing@martinez-architects.com Attendee
Michael Clark (External) 6/16/25, 10:02:57 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 28m 27s Michael.Clark@eapc.net michael.clark@eapc.net Attendee
Danielle Hermann (External) 6/16/25, 10:03:03 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 26m 35s dhermann@opnarchitects.com dhermann@opnarchitects.com Attendee
 16027417511 (Unverified) 6/16/25, 10:03:05 AM 6/16/25, 10:05:12 AM 2m 6s Attendee
Mike Davieau (External) 6/16/25, 10:03:13 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 28m 11s mdavieau@mbjeng.com mdavieau@mbjeng.com Attendee
Katy Nero (External) 6/16/25, 10:03:40 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 27m 44s KatyN@adgusa.onmicrosoft.com KatyN@adgusa.onmicrosoft.com Attendee
Lance Enyart (External) 6/16/25, 10:03:41 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 27m 43s lance@lea-architects.com lance@lea-architects.com Attendee
Ed E. McCollum 6/16/25, 10:03:47 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 27m 36s EMcCollum@shive-hattery.com EMcCollum@shive-hattery.com Attendee
 17135779336 (Unverified) 6/16/25, 10:04:10 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 27m 14s Justinm@martinez-architects.com Attendee
Carey Oberheim 6/16/25, 10:04:23 AM 6/16/25, 10:05:58 AM 1m 34s carey.oberheim@prescott-az.gov carey.oberheim@prescott-az.gov Attendee
Landon Burg (External) 6/16/25, 10:04:39 AM 6/16/25, 10:04:45 AM 6s lburg@opnarchitects.com lburg@opnarchitects.com Attendee
Emma Ludlow-Smith (External) 6/16/25, 10:05:28 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 21m 33s ELudlow-Smith@esdengineers.com ELudlow-Smith@esdengineers.com Attendee
Noelle Gallivan (External) 6/16/25, 10:05:42 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 25m 41s NGallivan@pkastructural.com NGallivan@pkastructural.com Attendee
Andy Simasko (External) 6/16/25, 10:06:33 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 24m 51s ASimasko@architectsalaska.com asimasko@architectsalaska.com Attendee
Rob Ekstrom (External) 6/16/25, 10:07:28 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 23m 56s rekstrom@sehinc.com rekstrom@sehinc.com Attendee
 12067715771 (Unverified) 6/16/25, 10:07:39 AM 6/16/25, 10:20:05 AM 12m 26s g.rainwater@prodims.com Attendee
Bill Hickey 6/16/25, 10:08:25 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 22m 59s bill.hickey@prescott-az.gov bill.hickey@prescott-az.gov Attendee
David Moore (External) 6/16/25, 10:08:35 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 22m 48s DMoore@architectsalaska.com dmoore@architectsalaska.com Attendee
Melissa R. de la Gardelle 6/16/25, 10:09:19 AM 6/16/25, 10:10:01 AM 42s MdelaGardelle@shive-hattery.com MdelaGardelle@shive-hattery.com Attendee
 13038566181 (Unverified) 6/16/25, 10:09:56 AM 6/16/25, 10:19:24 AM 9m 27s amiller@sehinc.com Attendee
 17033090764 (Unverified) 6/16/25, 10:10:19 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 21m 4s crystalhenry@fgmarchitects.com Attendee
Moazam Khan 6/16/25, 10:12:17 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 19m 7s Attendee
Lori Burkeen 6/16/25, 10:12:32 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 13m 42s lori.burkeen@prescott-az.gov lori.burkeen@prescott-az.gov Attendee
Allison Miller (External) 6/16/25, 10:19:16 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 12m 7s amiller@sehinc.com amiller@sehinc.com Attendee
Carlee Pirruccello (External) 6/16/25, 10:26:03 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 5m 21s cpirruccello@woodpatel.com cpirruccello@woodpatel.com Attendee
MATT GORMAN (External) 6/16/25, 10:26:41 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 4m 42s MGORMAN@awarch.com MATT@AWARCH.com Attendee

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Jaimie Sventek 6/16/25, 9:40:30 AM 6/16/25, 9:41:30 AM 59s jaimie.sventek@prescott-az.gov Organizer
Jaimie Sventek 6/16/25, 9:53:54 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 37m 30s jaimie.sventek@prescott-az.gov Organizer
Whitley Combs (External) 6/16/25, 9:48:16 AM 6/16/25, 9:48:39 AM 22s wcombs@bkvgroup.com Attendee
Whitley Combs (External) 6/16/25, 9:54:30 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 36m 53s wcombs@bkvgroup.com Attendee
Bob Wirth (Unverified) 6/16/25, 9:48:25 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:23 AM 42m 57s bwirth@prodims.com Attendee
Roxanne Eikenberry 6/16/25, 9:50:47 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 40m 36s roxanne.eikenberry@prescott-az.gov Attendee



 19287138548 (Unverified) 6/16/25, 9:50:58 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 40m 26s Attendee
Eva Warnholtz (External) 6/16/25, 9:52:00 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 39m 24s evaw@perlmanaz.com Attendee
Holger Durre 6/16/25, 9:53:25 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 37m 59s holger.durre@prescott-az.gov Attendee
James Hamilton (External) 6/16/25, 9:53:31 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 37m 52s jhamilton@brwarch.com Attendee
Devin Fontana, Danson Construction
(Unverified) 6/16/25, 9:54:45 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 36m 39s Attendee
Belinda MacMaster (External) 6/16/25, 9:55:22 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 36m 2s bmacmaster@bwsarchitects.com Attendee
Christie Jewett (External) 6/16/25, 9:56:33 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 34m 51s christie@coargroup.com Attendee
Kristyn Summerlin (External) 6/16/25, 9:56:51 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 34m 32s ksummerlin@brwarch.com Attendee
Claire Frey (External) 6/16/25, 9:56:59 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 34m 25s cfrey@ctdginc.com Attendee

Ryan Lantz - Marc Taylor Inc (Unverified) 6/16/25, 9:57:07 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 34m 17s Attendee
Karen Ratliff  (Unverified) 6/16/25, 9:57:20 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 34m 4s Attendee
Fred Clifford (External) 6/16/25, 9:57:22 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 34m 2s fclifford@brwarch.com Attendee
Shannon Mauck (External) 6/16/25, 9:57:53 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 33m 30s shannon.mauck@dibblecorp.com Attendee
Tim Sherwood 6/16/25, 9:58:19 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 33m 5s tim.sherwood@prescott-az.gov Attendee
Gerrald Adams (External) 6/16/25, 9:58:32 AM 6/16/25, 10:29:04 AM 30m 32s gerralda@perlmanaz.com Attendee
Darlene Monaco 6/16/25, 9:58:53 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 32m 30s dmonaco@imirzian-architects.com Attendee
David Brown (External) 6/16/25, 9:58:56 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 32m 28s dbrown@kitchell.com Attendee
Sarah Betts (External) 6/16/25, 9:58:59 AM 6/16/25, 10:30:47 AM 31m 48s sbetts@mwgstructural.com Attendee
Jessica Nelson (External) 6/16/25, 9:58:59 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:21 AM 32m 21s Jessica@PivotNorthDesign.com Attendee
Robert W. Krzyzanowski (External) 6/16/25, 9:59:21 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 32m 3s rkrzyzanowski@wendelcompanies.com Attendee
Margie Luster (External) 6/16/25, 9:59:27 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 31m 57s MLuster@ctsaz.com Attendee
 15154619694 (Unverified) 6/16/25, 9:59:27 AM 6/16/25, 10:04:03 AM 4m 35s emccollum@shive-hattery.com Attendee
 18478410583 (Unverified) 6/16/25, 9:59:31 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 31m 53s nclemens@dewberry.com Attendee
Haley Spanier (External) 6/16/25, 9:59:34 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 31m 50s haley.s@coargroup.com Attendee
Brooke Taff (External) 6/16/25, 9:59:44 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 31m 40s btaff@woodpatel.com Attendee
Tom Aldridge (External) 6/16/25, 10:00:14 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 31m 10s Tom.Aldridge@nv5.com Attendee
Carly Weber (External) 6/16/25, 10:00:21 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 31m 3s cweber@opnarchitects.com Attendee
Rebecca Diverty (External) 6/16/25, 10:00:21 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 31m 2s rdiverty@woodpatel.com Attendee
 19723659305 (Unverified) 6/16/25, 10:00:23 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 31m 1s pcallison@bkvgroup.com Attendee
Chris Sigit-Sidharta (External) 6/16/25, 10:00:28 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 30m 55s csigit-sidharta@sehinc.com Attendee
Michael Castro (External) 6/16/25, 10:00:30 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 30m 54s MCastro@architectsalaska.com Attendee
Gia Alvarez (External) 6/16/25, 10:00:33 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 30m 51s Gia.Alvarez@us.rlb.com Attendee
Isaac Akers (External) 6/16/25, 10:00:38 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 30m 46s isaaca@dekkerdesign.org Attendee
Kevin Schaffer (External) 6/16/25, 10:00:53 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 30m 31s kschaffer@ozarch.com Attendee
Cieries Martin (External) 6/16/25, 10:01:07 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 30m 17s Cieries.Martin@eapc.net Attendee
Rob Previte (External) 6/16/25, 10:01:10 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 30m 13s rprevite@kitchell.com Attendee
Thomas E. Yazzie 6/16/25, 10:01:22 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 30m 1s TYazzie@shive-hattery.com Attendee
Sanjeeta Neupane (External) 6/16/25, 10:01:39 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 29m 44s sanjeetaneupane@winslow-partners.com Attendee
Ivy Rossiter (External) 6/16/25, 10:01:44 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:20 AM 29m 36s irossiter@mbjeng.com Attendee
Kathryn Black (External) 6/16/25, 10:01:50 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 29m 33s kblack@brwarch.com Attendee
 13196400182 (Unverified) 6/16/25, 10:02:13 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 29m 10s chenke@willmeng.com Attendee
Sonja Perez (External) 6/16/25, 10:02:36 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 28m 47s sperez@sastructural.com Attendee
Jeffrey Miller (External) 6/16/25, 10:02:40 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 28m 44s jm@jmadstudio.com Attendee
Alex Helou (External) 6/16/25, 10:02:54 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:23 AM 28m 28s marketing@martinez-architects.com Attendee
Michael Clark (External) 6/16/25, 10:02:57 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 28m 27s Michael.Clark@eapc.net Attendee
Danielle Hermann (External) 6/16/25, 10:03:03 AM 6/16/25, 10:06:44 AM 3m 41s dhermann@opnarchitects.com Attendee



Danielle Hermann (External) 6/16/25, 10:08:30 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 22m 54s dhermann@opnarchitects.com Attendee
 16027417511 (Unverified) 6/16/25, 10:03:05 AM 6/16/25, 10:05:12 AM 2m 6s Attendee
Mike Davieau (External) 6/16/25, 10:03:13 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 28m 11s mdavieau@mbjeng.com Attendee
Katy Nero (External) 6/16/25, 10:03:40 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 27m 44s KatyN@adgusa.onmicrosoft.com Attendee
Lance Enyart (External) 6/16/25, 10:03:41 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 27m 43s lance@lea-architects.com Attendee
Ed E. McCollum 6/16/25, 10:03:47 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 27m 36s EMcCollum@shive-hattery.com Attendee
 17135779336 (Unverified) 6/16/25, 10:04:10 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 27m 14s Justinm@martinez-architects.com Attendee
Carey Oberheim 6/16/25, 10:04:23 AM 6/16/25, 10:05:58 AM 1m 34s carey.oberheim@prescott-az.gov Attendee
Landon Burg (External) 6/16/25, 10:04:39 AM 6/16/25, 10:04:45 AM 6s lburg@opnarchitects.com Attendee
Emma Ludlow-Smith (External) 6/16/25, 10:05:28 AM 6/16/25, 10:07:06 AM 1m 38s ELudlow-Smith@esdengineers.com Attendee
Emma Ludlow-Smith (External) 6/16/25, 10:11:28 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 19m 55s ELudlow-Smith@esdengineers.com Attendee
Noelle Gallivan (External) 6/16/25, 10:05:42 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 25m 41s NGallivan@pkastructural.com Attendee
Andy Simasko (External) 6/16/25, 10:06:33 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 24m 51s ASimasko@architectsalaska.com Attendee
Rob Ekstrom (External) 6/16/25, 10:07:28 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 23m 56s rekstrom@sehinc.com Attendee
 12067715771 (Unverified) 6/16/25, 10:07:39 AM 6/16/25, 10:20:05 AM 12m 26s g.rainwater@prodims.com Attendee
Bill Hickey 6/16/25, 10:08:25 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 22m 59s bill.hickey@prescott-az.gov Attendee
David Moore (External) 6/16/25, 10:08:35 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 22m 48s DMoore@architectsalaska.com Attendee
Melissa R. de la Gardelle 6/16/25, 10:09:19 AM 6/16/25, 10:10:01 AM 42s MdelaGardelle@shive-hattery.com Attendee
 13038566181 (Unverified) 6/16/25, 10:09:56 AM 6/16/25, 10:19:24 AM 9m 27s amiller@sehinc.com Attendee
 17033090764 (Unverified) 6/16/25, 10:10:19 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 21m 4s Attendee
Moazam Khan 6/16/25, 10:12:17 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 19m 7s Attendee
Lori Burkeen 6/16/25, 10:12:32 AM 6/16/25, 10:13:24 AM 51s lori.burkeen@prescott-az.gov Attendee
Lori Burkeen 6/16/25, 10:18:33 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 12m 51s lori.burkeen@prescott-az.gov Attendee
Allison Miller (External) 6/16/25, 10:19:16 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 12m 7s amiller@sehinc.com Attendee
Carlee Pirruccello (External) 6/16/25, 10:26:03 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 5m 21s cpirruccello@woodpatel.com Attendee
MATT GORMAN (External) 6/16/25, 10:26:41 AM 6/16/25, 10:31:24 AM 4m 42s MGORMAN@awarch.com Attendee


